BID SUMMARY

This document is a summary of bids received for the subject project and are provided
only as a convenience. Listing of a particular bid is not a finding that such bid has heen
found to be responsive or accepted as complete by the City. An award of contract, if any,
is subject to approval of the City Council andfor the City Manager. Contractors should
refer to the contract documents for bidding information.

PROJECT TITLE: Marina Blvd Street Rehabilitation Project
PROJECT NOQ.: 10-150-38-329

BID NO.: 10-11.022

BID OPENING ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE Redgwick Construction Co. Gallagher & Burk, Inc. Top Grade Construction, Inc.
DATE: Thursday, June 2, 2011 Date Approved: 8150 Enterprise Drive 344 High Street 50 Confractors Street
TIME: 3:00 PM Prepared by: KL Newark, CA 94560 Qakland, CA 94601 Livermore, CA 94551
LOCATION: City Clerk Phone: 510-792-1727 Phone: 510-261-0466 " |Phone; 925-449.5764
Fax: 510-792-1728 Fax: 510-261-0478 Fax: 925-449-5875
ITEM .
NO. QUANTITY ITEM UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST
1 1LS |Mobilization $51,479.90 $51,479.90 $60,000,00 $60,000.00 $120,000.00] $120,000.00 $90,000.00 $90,000.00
2 1 LS |Traffic Control & Construction $23,000.00 $23,000.00 $65,000.00 $65,000.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $61,055.00 $61,055.00
Area Signs, Lane Closures, and
Detours

3 2,424 CY |Roadway Milling and Offhaul w/ $35.00 $84,840.00 $21.00 $50,904.00 $40.00 $96,960.00 $24.50 $59,388.00
Petromat (Final Quantity) '

4 813 TN |Failed Existing AC Pavement $105.00 $85,365.00 $185.00 $150,405.00 $125.00{ $101,625.00 $110.00 $89,430.00
Repairs (Dig Outs)

5 8 EA |Adjust Sanitary Sewer Manhole $1,300.00 $10,400.00 $700.00 $5,600.00 $1,000.00 $8,000.00 $1,500.00 $12,000.00
Frame and Cover to Grade

6 11 EA  |Adjust Storm Water Manhole $1,300.00 $14,300.00 $700.00 $7,700.00 $1,000.00 $11,000.00 $1,500.00 $16,500.00
Frame and Cover to Grade

7 1LS |Storm Inlet Protection $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $500.00 $500.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00

8 1 EA . |Adjust Survey Monument Frame $400.00 $400.00 $200.00 $200.00 $500.00 $500.00 $450.00 $450.00
& Cover to Grade

9 5 EA |Remove and Rebuild City $800.00 $4,000.00 $700.00 $3,500.00 $1,000.00 $5,000.00 $1,200.00 $6,000.00
Monument

10 1 LS [Locate Buried City Monument $100.00 $100.00 $500.00 $300.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Bid Summary-Marina Bivd Street Rehabilitation.xIs Page 1 0f 10 Printed 7/6/2011 @ 11,48 AM




BID SUMMARY

BID OPENING Redgwick Construction Co. Gallagher & Burk, inc. Top Grade Construction, Inc,

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE
DATE: Thursday, June 2, 2011 Date Approved: 8150 Enterprise Drive 344 High Street 50 Contractors Street
TIME: 3:00 PM Prepared by: KL Newark, CA 94560 Qakland, CA 94601 Livermore, CA 94551
LOCATION: City Clerk Phone: 510-792-1727 Phone: 510-261-0466 Phone: 925-449-5764
Fax: 510-792-1728 Fax: 510-261-0478 Fax: 925-449-5875
ITEM
NO. QUANTITY ITEM UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST
11 6 EA |Adjust Gas Valve Frame & $800.00 $4,800.00 $250.00 $1,500.00 $500.00 $3,000.00 $450.00 $2,700.00
Cover to Grade
12 1 EA |Adjust Monitoring Well Frame & $700.00 $700.00 $250.00 $250.00 $500.00 $500.00 $450.00 $450.00
- Cover to Grade
13 4,460 TN |Asphalt Concrete Paving $89.00 $396,940.00 $80.00 $356,800.00 $78.00| $347,880.00 $70.00| $312,200.00
14 | 14,251 8Y |Pavement Reinforcement Mesh $6.00 $85,506.00 $6.00 $85,506.00 $5.00 $71,255.00 $7.00 $99,757.00
156 | 40,569 SF  |Soil Stabilization Full-Depth $0.50 $20,284.50 $0.55 $22,312.95 $1.00 $40,569.00 $1.00 $40,569.00
Rehab Method (Equipment &
Labor Only) {S)
16 700 SF  [Soil Stabilization at Locations $1.05 $735.00 $2.50 $1,750.00 $8.00 $5,600.00 $1.00 $700.00
with Utilities Within Stabilized
Base Section (Equipment &
Labor Only) {S)
17 122 TN  |Cement Needed for Full-Depth $110.00 $13,420.00 $130.00 $15,860.00 $100.00 $12,200.00 $130.00 $15,860.00
Rehab (8)
18 1,020 SY |Fog Sealing $2.50 $2,550.00 $1.(_)0 $1,020.00 $1.00 $1,020.00 $1.00 $1,020..00
19 16 EA  [Install Traffic Detector Loops $400.00 $6,400.00 $375.00 $6,000.00 $400.00 $6,400.00 $650.00 $10,400.00
20 8 EA |Install Redflex Traffic Detector $400.00 $3,200.00 $375.00 $3,000.00 $400.00 $3,200.00 $750.00 $6,000.00
Loops
21 4 EA |install Traffic Detector Wells $300.00 $1,200.00 $900.00 $3,600.00 $400.00 $1,600.00 $800.00 $3,200.00
22 1LS [Install Video Imaging Vehicle $21,000.00 $21,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $55,000.00 $55,000.00
Detection System at
Marina/Teagarden Intersection
23 1 LS [Install Video Imaging Vehicle $20,500.00 $20,500.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $26,000.00 $26,000.00
Detection System at
Marina/Alvarado Intersection
24 1 LS |Remove and Replace $18,000.60 $18,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $26,000.00 $26,000.00
Thermoplastic Stripes,
Pavement Markings and
Markers
25 2,270 SF  )Install Curb Ramp w/ Truncated $16.50 $37,455.00 $20.00 $45,400.00 $16.00 $36,320.00 $19.00 $43,130.00
Domes Per City Std Plan No.
106A znd 106B
Bid Summary-Marina Blvd Street Rehabititation. xis Page 2 of 10 Printed 7/6/2011 @ 11:48 AM




BID SUMMARY

BID OPENING
DATE: Thursday, June 2, 2011

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

Date Approved:

Redgwick Construction Co.
8150 Enterprise Drive

Gallagher & Burk, Inc.
344 High Street

Top Grade Construction, Inc.

50 Contractors Street

TIME: 2:00 PM Prepared by: KL Newark, CA 94560 Qakland, CA 94601 Livermore, CA 94551
LOCATION: City Clerk Phone: 510-792-1727 Phone: 510-261-0466 Phone; 925-449-5764
Fax: 510-792-1728 Fax: 510-261-0478 Fax: 925-449-5875
ITEM

NO, QUANTITY ITEM - UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST

26 1 EA  |Furnish & Install Bolt-Down $400.00 $400.00 $550.00 $550.00 $600.00 $500.00 $700.00 $700.00
Truncated Dome Panel

27 451 LF  [Curh & Gutter $45.00 $20,295.00 $40.00 $18,040.00 $40.00 $18,040.00 $29.00 $13,079.00

28 143 SF [Sidewalk $14.00 $2,002.00 $18.50 $2,359.50 $15.00 $2,145.00 $9.00 $1,287.00

29 77.5 SF  |Driveway (8") $18.00 $1,395.00 $23.00 $1,782.50 $16.00 $1,240.00 $18.00 $1,395.00

30 277 SF  |Valley Gutter $15.00 $4,155.00 $25.00 $6.925.00 $20.00 $5,540.00 $11.00 $3,047.00

31 9 LF  |Sawcut at Lip of Guiter Prior to $6.00 $54.00 $8.00 $72.00 $10.00 $80.00 $70.00 $630.00
AC Milling

32 1 L8 |Install 3-Way Pedestrian $7,000.00 $7,000.00 $3,600.00 $3,600.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $5,900.00 $5,900.00
Pathway .

33 4 EA |Install Type | Pedestrian $800.00 $3,200.00 $700.00 $2,800.00 $700.00 $2,800.00 $100.00 $400.00
Batricade with R49 Sign

34 12 EA 42" High Yellow Tubular $65.00 $780.00 $65.00 $780.00 $75.00 $900.00 $65.00 $780.00
Delinsators with Rubber Base

35 1 LS |Construct 4" Thick AC Pathway $750.00 $750.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

36 10 EA  |Construct Type-A Sanitary $8,500.00 $85,000.00 $18,200.00 $182,000.00 $14,000.00| $140,000.00 $22,400.00f $224,000.00
Sewer Manhole Per City Std
Plan No. 214

a7 3 EA |Open Top Half of Thru-Pipe in $1,500.00 $4,500.00 $3,500.00 $10,500.00 $5,000.00 $15,000.00 $3,600.00 $10,800.00
SSMH and Construct Concrete
Shelf at Manhole Base

38 1 LS JAbandon 6" Sanitary Sewer Line $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $500.00 $500.00 $1,100.00 $1,100.00

39 1 LS |Remove and Replace Portion of $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $8,500.00 $8,500.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $26,000.00 $26,000.00
15" VCP Sanitary Sewer and
Lower Inflow

40 80 EA |Potholing (Locate Underground $100.00 $8,000.00({Left Blank) |{Left Blank) $150.00 $12,000.00 $250.00 $20,000.00
Utilities}

41 1 LS |Prepare and Submit Final $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 $350.00 $350.00
Report on Utilization of DBEs
{Form CEM-2402F)

Bid Summary-Marina Blvd Street Rehabilitation.xls Page 3 of 10 Printed 7/8/2011 @ 1:06 PM




BID SUMMARY

BID OPENING

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

Gallagher & Burk, Inc.

Top Grade Construction, tne.

Redgwick Construction Co.
DATE: Thursday, June 2, 2011 Date Approved: 8150 Enterprise Drive 344 High Street 50 Contractors Street
TIME: 3:_00 PM Prepared by: KL Newark, CA 94560 Qakland, CA 94601 Livermore, CA 94551
LOCATICN: City Clerk Phone: 510-792-1727 Phone: 510-261-0466 Phone: 925-449-5764
Fax: 510-792-1728 Fax: 510-261-0478 Fax: 925-449-5875
ITEM
NO. QUANTITY ITEM UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST
42 4 EA |Bike Lane Signs & Post $600.00 $2,400.00 $250.00 $1,000.00 $200.00 $800.00 $260.00 $1,040.00
43 42 TN |Asphalt Concrete Paving at $89.00 $3,738.00 $160.00 $6,720.00 $150.00 $6,300.00 $140.00 $5,880.00
Heron Bay
44 63 TN |3/4" Max Aggregate Base $83.00 $5,229.00 $60.00 $3,780.00 $80.00 $5,040.00 $55.00 $3,465.00
45 178 LF  |Redwood Header Board $3.00 $534.00 $6.00 $1,068.00 $10.00 $1,780.00 $13.00 $2,314.00
46 50 CY [Excavation at Heron Bay $30.00 $1,500.00 $60.00 $3,000.00 $100.00 $5,000.00 $32.00 $1,600.00
47 1 LS |Adjust Irrigation System at $500.00 $500.00 $100.00 _ $100.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $700.00 $700.00
Heron Bay _
48 2,950 SY |Fog Sealing at Heron Bay $2.50 $7,375.00 $0.90 $2,655.00 $1.00 $2,950,00 $0.50 $1,475.00
49 387 SF |Install Curb Ramp w/ Truncated $16.50 $6,385.50 $30.00 $11,610.00 $16.00 $6,192.00 $21.00 $8,127.00
Domes Per City Std Plan No.
106A and 1068 (TDA-Funded)
50 58 LF  |Curb & Gutter (TDA-Funded} $45.00 $2,610.00 $50.00 $2,900.00 $40.00 $2,320.00 $29.00 $1,682.00
51 8 EA |Install Pedestrian Push Button $150.00 $1,200.00 $200.00 $1,600.00 $250.00 $2,000.00 $300.00 $2,400.00
to be Furnished by City :
TOTAL BASE BID: $1,081,077.90 $1,254,749.95 $1,270,866.00 $1,327,450.00
BID ALTERNATE NO. 1
A1l 18 EA  |Adjust Water Valve Pot Frame $800.00 $14,400.00 $220.00 $3,960.00 $500.00 $9,000.00 $460.00 $8,280.00
& Cover to Grade (Non-
Participating)
TOTAL BID ALTERNATE NO. 1: $14,400.00 $3,960.00 $9,000.00 $8,280.00
TOTAL BASE BID: $1,081,077.90 $1,254,749.95 $1,270,866.00 $1,327,460.00
TOTAL BID ALTERNATE NO. 1: .
$14,400.00 $3,960.00 $9,000.00 $8,280.00
TOTAL BID: $1,095,477.90 $1,258,709.95 $1,279,866.00 $1,335,740.00
Bid Summary-Marina Blvd Street Rehabilitation.xis Page 4 of 10 Printed 7/6/2011 @ 11:48 AM




BID SUMMARY

BID OPENING
DATE: Thursday, June 2, 2011
TIME: 3:00 PM
LOCATION: City Clerk

Date Approved:
Prepared by: KL

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

Redgwick Construction Co.
8150 Enterprise Drive
Newark, CA 94560
Phone: 510-792-1727
Fax: 510-792-1728

Gallagher & Buik, Inc.
344 High Street
Oakland, CA_ 94601
Phone; 510-261-0466
Fax: 510-261-0478

Top Grade Gonstruction, {nc.
50 Contractors Street
Livermore, CA 94551

Phone: 925-449-5764

Fax: 925-449-5875

ITEM _
NO. QUANTITY ITEM UNIT COST ITEM COST
SUBCONTRACTORS:
SECURITIES:

NOTES:

UNIT COST ITEM COST

Carter's Trucking, Rosas Brothers
Const.,, TDW Const. Columbia
Electric, Griffin Soil, Striping
Graphics, Geosynthetics Telfer

10% Bid Bond

** Non-Responsive Bid

UNIT COST ITEM COST

TDW Construction, Inc., Schotka
Construction, Inc., Rosas Brothers
Construction, Columbia Electric,
inc., Kent's Qil Service, Griffin Soil,
Striping Graphics

10% Bid Bond

UNIT COST ITEM COST
Riley's Striping, St. Francis
Electric, Telfer Geosynthetics,
Griffin Soil, Chrisp Co., KRC
Safety, Carter's Trucking, Sanco
Pipelines, Schotka Construction,
Rosas Brothers Gonstruction

10% Bid Bond

Reviewed by: ’%
Kyle 14, ProjeciMenager
Reviewed hy: Wﬂ %— N/

/\éﬂ(f’lé O;%'ve. Senior Engineer

Bid Summary-Marina Blvd Street Rehabilitation.xls

Date: 7/61 ”
Date: 7{5 é%{

Page 5 of 10

Printed 7/6/2011 @ 11:48 AM



BID SUMMARY

PROJECT TITLE: Marina Bivd Street Rehabilitation Project
PROJECT NO.; 10-150-38-329
BID NO.: 10-11.022

BID OPENING ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc.
DATE: Thursday, June 2, 2011 Date Approved: 246 Ghilotti Avenue
TIME: 3:00 PM Prepared by: KL Santa Rosa, CA 95407
LOCATION: City Clerk Phone: 707-585-1221 Phone: Phone:
Fax: 707-585-1601 Fax: Fax:
ITEM
NO. QUANTITY ITEM UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST

1 1 LS [Mobilization $51,479.90 $51,479.90 $130,000.00 $130,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

2 1 LS |Traffic Control & Construction $23,000.00 $23,000.00 $32,000.00 $32,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
Area Signs, Lane Closures, and '
Detours

3 12,424 CY  |Roadway Milling and Offhaul w/ $35.00 $84,840.00 $39.00 $94,536.00 $0.00 $0.00
Petromat (Final Quantity)

4 813 TN |Failed Existing AC Pavement $105.00 $85,365.00 $130.00] $105,690.00 $0.00 $0.00
Repairs {Dig Outs)

5 8 EA |Adjust Sanitary Sewer Manhole $1,300.00 $10,400.00 $1,600.00 $12,800.00 "$0.00 $0.00
Frame and Cover to Grade

6 11 EA |Adjust Storm Water Manhole $1,300.00 $14,300.00 $1,600.00 $17,600.00 $0.00 $0.00
Frame and Cover to Grade

7 1 LS |Storm Inlet Protection $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $1,400.00 $1,400.00 $0.00 $0.00

8 1 EA |Adjust Survey Monument Frame $400.00 $400.00 $450.00 $450.00 $0.00 $0.00
& Cover o Grade

2] 5 EA |Remove and Rebuild City $800.00 $4,000.00 $750.00] - $3,750.00 $0.00 $0.00
Monument

10 4 LS |Locate Buried City Monument $100.00 $100.00 $750.00 $750.00 $0.00 $0.00

Bid Summary-Marina Blvd Street Rehabilitation.xls Page 6 of 10 Printed 7/6/2011 @ 11:48 AM




BID SUMMARY

- BID OPENING ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc.
DATE: Thursday, June 2, 2011 Date Approved: 246 Ghilotti Avenue
TIME: 3:00 PM Prepared by: . KL Santa Rosa, CA 95407 . .
LOCATION: City Clerk Phone: 707-585-1221 Phone: Phone:
Fax: 707-585-1601 Fax: Fax:
ITEM
NO. QUANTITY ITEM UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST
11 6 EA |Adjust Gas Valve Frame & $800.00 $4,800.00 $750.00 $4.500.00 $0.00 $0.00
Cover to Grade
12 1 EA  JAdjust Monitoring Well Frame & $700.00 $700.00 $325.00 $325.00 $0.00 $0.00
Cover to Grade
13 4,460 TN |Asphalt Concrete Paving $89.00 $396,940.00 $79.50( $354,570.00 $0.00 $0.00
14 | 14,251 SY . |Pavement Reinforcement Mesh $6.00 $85,506.00 $6.00 $85,506.00 $0.00 $0.00
15 | 40,569 SF |Secil Stabilization Full-Depth $0.50 $20,284.50 $1.00 $40,569.00 $0.00 $0.00
Rehab Method (Equipment &
Labor Only) (S}
16 700 SF |Soil Stabilization at Locations $1.05 $735.00 $4.00 $2,800.00 $0.00 $0.00
with Utilities Within Stabilized
Base Section (Equipment &
Labor Only) (S)
17 122 TN |Cement Needed for Full-Depth $110.00] ©  $13,420.00 $105.00 $12,810.00 $0.00 $0.00
Rehab (S)
18 1,020 SY [Fog Sealing $2.50] - $2,550.00 $1.00 $1,020.00 $0.00 $0.00
19 16 EA |Install Traffic Detector Loops $400.00 $6,400.00 $380.00 $6,080.00 $0.00 $0.00
20 8 EA |Install Redflex Traffic Detector $400.00 $3,200.00 $450.00 $3,600.00 $0.00 $0.00
Loops
21 4 EA  [Install Traffic Detector Wells $300.00 $1,200.00 $425.00 $1,700.00 $0.00 $0.00
22 1 LS |Install Video Imaging Vehicle $21,000.00 $21,000.00 $58,000.00 $58,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
Detection System at
Marina/Teagarden Intersection
23 1 LS [install Video imaging Vehicle $20,500.00 $20,500.00 $29,000.00 $29,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
Detection System at
MarinafAlvarado Intersection
24 1 LS |Remove and Replace $18,000.00 $18,000.00 $27.000.00 $27.000.00 $0.00 $0.00
Thermoplastic Stripes,
Pavement Markings and
Markers
25 2,270 SF  |Install Curb Ramp w/ Truncated $16.50 $37,455.00 $24.00 $54,480.00 $0.00 $0.00
Domes Per City Std Plan No.
106A and 106B
Bid Summary-Marina Bivd Street Rehabilitation.xls Page 7 of 10 Printed 7/6/2011 @ 11:48 AM




BID SUMMARY

BID OPENING ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc.

DATE: Thursday, June 2, 2011 Date Approved: 246 Ghilotti Avenue
TIME: 3:00 PM Prepared by: KL Santa Rosa, CA 95407
LOCATION: City Clerk Phone: 707-585-1221 Phone: Phone:
Fax: 707-585-1601 Fax: Fax:
ITEM

NO. QUANTITY ITEM UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST

26 1 EA  |Furnish & Install Bolt-Down $400.00 $400.00 $500.00 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00
Truncated Dome Panel

27 - 451 LF  |Curb & Gutter $45.00 $20,295.00 $46.00 $20,746.00 $0.00 $0.00

28 143 SF  |Sidewalk $14.00 $2,002.00 $24.00 $3,432.00 $0.00 $0.00

29 77.5 SF [Driveway (8") $18.00 $1,395.00 ~ $40.00 $3,100.00 : $0.00 $0.00

30 277 SF  |Valley Guitter $15.00 $4,155.00 $20.00 $5,540.00 $0.00 $0.00

31 9 LF |Sawcut at Lip of Gutter Prior to $6.00 $54.00 $8.00 $72.00 $0.00 $0.00
AC Milling

32 1 LS [install 3-Way Pedestrian $7,000.00 $7.000.00 $12,500.00 $12,500.00 $0.00 $0.00
Pathway

33 4 EA |Install Typs | Pedestrian $800.00 $3,200.00 $400.00 $1,600.00 $0.00 $0.00
Barricade with R49 Sign

34 _ 12 EA  |42" High Yellow Tubular $65.00 $780.00 $52.00 $624.00 $0.00 $0.00
Delineators with Rubber Base

35 1 L8 [Construct 4" Thick AC Pathway $750.00 $750.00 $5,500.00 $5,500.00 $0.00 $0.00

36 10 EA  |Construct Type-A Sanitary $8,500.00 $85,000.00 $32,500.00] $325,000.00 $0.00 §0.00
Sewer Manhole Per City Std
Plan No. 214

37 3 EA |Open Top Half of Thru-Pipe in $1,500.00 $4,500.00 $12,000.00 $36,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
SSMH and Construct Concrete
Shelf at Manhole Base

38 1 LS JAbandon 6" Sanitary Sewer Line $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

39 1 LS |Remove and Replace Portion of $1.500.00 $1,500.00 $2,200.00 $2,200.00 $0.00 $0.00
15" VCP Sanitary Sewer and
Lower Inflow

40 80 EA [Potholing {Locate Underground $100.00 $8,000.00 $350.00 $28,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
Utilities) .

41 1 LS |Prepare and Submit Final $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00
Report on Utilization of DBEs
(Form CEM-2402F)

Bid Summary-Marina Blvd Sireet Rehabilitation.xls Page 8 of 10 Printed 7/6/2011 @ 11:48 AM



BID SUMMARY

BID OPENING
DATE: Thursday, June 2, 2011

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

Date Approved:

Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc.
246 Ghilotti Avenue

TIME: 3:00 PM Prepared by. KL |Santa Rosa, CA 95407
LOCATION: City Clerk Phone: 707-585-1221 Phone: Phone:
Fax; 707-585-1601 Fax: Fax:
ITEM
NO. QUANTITY ITEM UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST
42 4 EA [Bike Lane Signs & Post $600.00 $2,400.00 $275.00 $1,100.00 $0.00 $0.00
43 42 TN |Asphalt Concrete Paving at $89.00 $3,738.00 $115.00 $4,830.00 $0.00 $0.00
Heron Bay -
44 63 TN |3/4" Max Aggregate Base $83.00 $5,229.00 $60.00 $3,780.00 $0.00 $0.00
45 178 LF  |Redwood Header Board $3.00 $534.00 $12.00 $2,136.00 $0.00 $0.00
46 50 CY |Excavation at Heron Bay $30.00 $1,500.00 $42.00 $2,100.00 $0.00 $0.00
47 1 LS |Adjust Irrigation System at $500.00 $500.00 $800.00 $800.00 $0.00 $0.00
Heron Bay
48 2,950 SY [Fog Sealing at Heron Bay $2.50 $7,375.00 $0.24 $708.00 $0.00 $0.00
49 387 SF  |Install Curb Ramp w/ Truncated $16.50 $6,385.50 $26.00 $10,062.00 $0.00 $0.00
Domes Per City Std Plan No.
106A and 1068 (TDA-Funded)
50 58 LF  |Curb & Gutter (TDA-Funded) $45.00 $2,610.00 $69.00 $4,002.00 $0.00 $0.00
51 8 EA  |Install Pedestrian Push Button $150.00 $1,200.00 $220.00 $1,760.00 $0.00 $0.00
to be Furnished by City
TOTAL BASE BID: $1,081,077.90 $1,563,228.00 $0.00 $0.00
BID ALTERNATE NO. 1
Al 18 EA |Adjusl Water Valve Pot Frame $800.00 $14,400.00 $390.00 $7,020.00 $0.00 $0.00
& Cover to Grade (Non-
Participating)
TOTAL BID ALTERNATE NO. 1: $14,400.00 $7.020.00 $0.00 $0.00
TOTAL BASE BID: $1,081,077.90 $1,563,228.00 $0.00 $0.00
TOTAL BID ALTERNATE NO. 1:
$14,400,00 $7,020.00 $0.00 $0.00
TOTAL BID: $1,005,477.90 $1,5670,248.00 $0.00 $0.00
Bid Summary-Marina Blvd Stree! Rehabilitation.xis Page 9 of 10 Printed 7/6/2011 @ 11:48 AM




BID SUMMARY

BID OPENING

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc.
DATE: Thursday, June 2, 2011 Date Approved: 246 Ghilotti Avenue
. TIME: 3:00 PM Prepared by:. KL Santa Rosa, CA 95407 . .
LOCATION: City Clerk Phone: 707-585-1221 Phone: Phone:
Fax: 707-585-1601 Fax: Fax:
ITEM )
NO. QUANTITY ITEM UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST
SUBCONTRACTORS: Schotka Construction, Telfer XYZ xXYZ
Geosynthetics, Bayside Stripe &
Seal, Riley's Striping, Carter
Trucking, Columbia Electric, Rosas
Bros.
SECURITIES: 10% Bid Bond 10% Bid Bond 10% Bid Bond
NOTES: ** Math Error Corrected ** Math Error Corrected
: ' 7, /4 /) ]
Reviewed by: ’ Date:
Kyle Lef Prgject ger

Reviewed by:

usfing s? e, Senior Engineer

Bid Summary-Marina Bivd Street Rehabilitation. xls

Date: _;m

Page 10 of 10

Printed 7/6/2011 @ 11:48 AM




